
Item no.: 387599

ADP-SCM-STF-S - Singlemode plug SC to socket ST duplex adapter, colour blue

from 70,88 EUR
Item no.: 387599

shipping weight: 0.10 kg
Manufacturer: MOXA

Product Description
Single-mode plug SC to socket ST duplex adapter, colour blueInterfaceSC-side plug- SC-plugST-side plug- ST-socketPlugSingle-mode- 9/125 µmBasic functionalityInsertion loss-
0.5/1.1 (TYPE/MAX)Physical propertiesHousing colour- BlueFerrules and sleeves- Zirconia ceramic
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